Thermal & Mechanical Wire Strippers
PATCO, Inc.
5142 Rhodesdale-Vienna Rd.
Rhodesdale, MD 21659
410-444-4010
2	 PATCO	Inc.	•	5142	Rhodesdale-Vienna	Road	•	Rhodesdale,	MD	21659	•	USA	•	Tel:	410-444-4010	•	Fax:	(410)	254-9566	•	info@PATCOinc.net
www.PATCOinc.net 410-444-4010www.PATCOinc.net 410-444-4010

The	PTS-100	is	powered	by	a	universal	switching	power	supply	housed	in	a	separate
enclosure	which	makes	the	tool	very	light	(less	than	3	oz.).	The	PTS-100	stripper	is
also	equipped	with	an	in-line	ON/OFF	switch	and	a	built-in	temperature	controller.
This	allows	the	user	to	precisely	match	the	temperature	of	the	stripping	element	to
the	melting	temperature	of	insulation	in	a	vast	variety	of	different	types	of	wire.
aDDItIonal sPeCIFICatIons:
Pts-100
Dimensions	—	(Power	Supply)	3.00	in.	(76	mm)	x
2.00	in.	(50	mm)	x	1.4	in	(35	mm)
Weight	—	(Power	Supply)	4.4	oz.	(0.125	kg)
Input Power	—	100-240	VAC	50/60	Hz
Pts-1
Stripping	head	only
Pts-100P
Power	supply	only
P/N	0010-001		 PTS-10	&	PTS-1
strIPPInG eleMent
PTS-1
PTS-100P
PatCo thermal Wire stripper Pts-10 step by step operation.

 Thermal Wire Strippers
MoDel Pts-20
Slightly	larger	than	Thermal	Wire	Stripper	PTS-10,	powered	by	a	single	rechargeable	bat-
tery.	Designed	for	technicians	and	servicemen	for	field	operation	without	access	to	a	line
power.	The	extremely	fast	and	efficient	tool	includes	battery	and	charger	and	can	produce
over	1,500	strips	on	a	full	charge	in	the	same	wire	size	range	as	the	PTS-10.
MoDel Pts-20a
Same	as	PTS-20	but	A/C	powered.
MoDel Pts-20 HD
Same	as	PTS-20	except	designed	for	electricians.	The	heavy	duty	production	tool	will	strip
the	toughest	insulation	from	wires	#14	to	#10	AWG	and	can	produce	over	1,200	strips	on
a	full	charge.
MoDel Pts-25
Same	as	PTS-20HD	but	A/C	powered
strIPPInG eleMents
P/N	0020-001	 PTS-20	&	PTS-20A
P/N	0020HD-001	 PTS-20	HD	&	PTS-25
4	 PATCO	Inc.	•	5142	Rhodesdale-Vienna	Road	•	Rhodesdale,	MD	21659	•	USA	•	Tel:	410-444-4010	•	Fax:	(410)	254-9566	•	info@PATCOinc.net
www.PATCOinc.net 410-444-4010www.PATCOinc.net 410-444-4010
 Thermal Wire Strippers

300S	etc.)	 or	 just	 the	 individual	 stripping
head	(	PTS-3,	PTS-3C,	PTS-3S,	PTS-3HD,
etc.).
The	PTS-300P	power	supply	is	compatible
with	 all	 the	 PTS-3	 Series	 Heads.	 Please,
note,	you	must	have	the	PTS-300P	power
supply	 to	 operate	 the	 PTS-3	 series	 strip-
ping	heads.
sPeCIFICatIons:
Dimensions	 —	 (Power	 Supply)	 3.00	 in.
(76	mm)	x	2.00	 in.	 (50	mm)	x	1.4	 in	(35
mm)
Weight —	(Power	Supply)	4.4	oz.	 (0.125
kg)
Input Power	—	100-240	VAC	50/60	Hz
PTS-30:	(PTFE	only)	#16-#30	AWG
PTS-30C:	 (PTFE	 only)	 “.160-.220”	 OD
Microwave	 Type	 Coaxial	 Cables	 (Gore
ect.)
PTS-30S:	(PTFE	only)	#30-#40	AWG
PTS-30HD:	(PTFE	only)	#10-#14	AWG
PTS-30HDS:	(PTFE	only)	#8	AWG
strIPPInG eleMent ConFIGuratIons
PTS-3

rechargeable	battery.	Designed	for	field	operation
without	access	to	 line	power.	Each	unit	 includes
battery	 and	 charger	 and	 can	 produce	 over	 500
strips	on	a	full	charge.
sPeCIFICatIons: Pts-60
Dimensions	—	5.2	in.	(132	mm.)	x	2.25	in.	(57
mm.)	x	2	in.	(51	mm)
Weight	—	10	ounces	(.28	kg.)	including	battery
Battery	—	NiCad	1.2	Volts,	Single	D	cell.
Battery CHarGer:
Dimensions	—	2.27	in.	(58	mm.)	x	1.89	in.	(48
mm.)	x	2.12	in.	(54	mm)
Weight	—	6	ounces	(.17	kg.)
Input —	120	VAC	50/60	HZ,	2.8	W
output —	1.45	VDC	400mA.
P/N	0050-001	 PTS-50/60
strIPPInG eleMent
CleanInG BrusH
P/n 0050-008.
Designed	to	keep	element	in	top	oper-
ating	condition.	Recommended	for	all
models
e-luBe P/n 0030-009.
Specially	formulated	PTFE	release	agent.
Prevents	 sticking	 of	 insulation	 to	 the
element.	 (Recommended	 for	 all	 low
temperature	models.	Not	recommended
for	PTS-30/40	Models)
aDJustaBle WIre stoP
1)	PTS-1/10	 P/N	0010-005
2)	PTS-20/20A/20HD/25	&
PTS-50/60		 P/N	0050-005
3)	PTS-30/40	 P/N	0030-005
	 1	 2	 3
GauGe seleCtor
1)	PTS-30HD	 P/N	0030HD-003
2)	PTS-30/40	 P/N	0030-004
	 1	 2
CustoM strIPPInG
eleMents
Patco	Inc.	also	makes	a	wide	variety	of
custom	elements.	Please	call	 for	more
details.
8	 PATCO	Inc.	•	5142	Rhodesdale-Vienna	Road	•	Rhodesdale,	MD	21659	•	USA	•	Tel:	410-444-4010	•	Fax:	(410)	254-9566	•	info@PATCOinc.net
www.PATCOinc.net 410-444-4010
 Thermal Wire Stripper Accessories
FlICKer asseMBly
PTS-30/40	&
PTS-300	Series	 P/N	0030-007
PATCO	Inc.	•	5142	Rhodesdale-Vienna	Road	•	Rhodesdale,	MD	21659	•	USA	•	Tel:	410-444-4010	•	Fax:	(410)	254-9566	•	info@PATCOinc.net 9
www.PATCOinc.net 410-444-4010
 Mechanical Wire Strippers
Cable stripper